

for the win



Get your gear for the NBA Playoffs when you buy Hisense.

Get up to a \$200 NBA Store Gift Card when you buy an eligible Hisense ULED TV. Valid through 4/7/2024 - 6/15/2024.

Terms & conditions apply.











for the win



Step 1

Buy an eligible Hisense product

Purchase an eligible Hisense ULED TV or Kitchen Appliance at an authorized retailer by 6/15/24.

See eligible models on next slide.

Step 2

Submit Proof of Purchase Online

Submit proof of purchase after you get your TV via the redemption site at www.hisense-usa.com to submit a copy of your receipt or confirmation code within 30 days of purchase.

Step 3

Receive Digital NBA Gift Card by Email

After submitting your proof of purchase, wait 3–5 days for verification. Once confirmed, you will receive the digital gift card you qualify for via your registered email address.











for the win











Consumers will be able to qualify for an NBA Store Gift Card if they buy an eligible ULED TV in the amount of \$50, \$100 or \$200 depending on what size they purchase.

Eligible Hisense ULED TVs

- 65-inch and below receive a \$50 NBA Store GC
- 75-inch & 85-inch receive a \$100 NBA Store GC
- 100-inch receive a \$200
 NBA Store gift card

65-inch & below Hisense ULED TVs

- **U6 Series** (U6K & U6N)
- **U7 Series** (U7K & U7N, U75K & U75N)
- **U8 Series** (U8K & U8N)

\$50 NBA Store
Gift Card

75-inch, 85inch Hisense ULED TVs

- **U6 Series** (U6K & U6N)
- **U7 Series** (U7K & U7N, U75K & U75N)
- **U8 Series** (U8K & U8N)

\$100 NBA Store Gift Card

100-inchHisense ULED TVs

- **U7** Series (U76N)
- U8 Series (U8K)

\$200 NBA Store Gift Card

Qualifying Tiers